Texas ~ California ~South Carolina

Attractions

Ticket Type MWR Price
Medieval Times - TX
Adult: 13+ $41.75
Child: 3-12 $34.25
Medieval Times - SC
Adult: 13+ $45.75
Child: 3-12 $30.00
Wonder Works- SC
Adult: $19.50
Child: 4-12/Seniors $15.25
Universal Hollywood-CA
1-Day Pass: $103.75
Annual Pass $126.75
Disneyland -CA
3-Day Military Promo $181.25
4-Day Military Promo $200.50
1-Day Base
Adult: $104.00
Child: $98.00
1-Day Hopper
Adult: $154.00
Child $148.00

Gate Price

$65.98
$40.00

$69.07
$31.56

$30.09
$19.34

$139.00
$199.00

$184.00
$204.00

$149.00
$141.00

$199.00
$191.00

MWR Tickets and Travel Offers

Savings

$24.23
$5.75

$23.32
$1.56

$10.59
$4.09

$35.25
$72.25

$2.75
$3.00

$45.00
$43.00

$45.00
$43.00

Local, Regional and National Discounted
Attraction Tickets

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
NO REFUNDS OR EXCAHNGES.

Tennessee ~Louisiana ~Georgia

Attractions

Ticket Type MWR Price  Gate Price  Savings
Graceland
Elvis VIP + Plane $80.50 $108.50  $28.00
Adults/Children 7+
Elvis Exp. +Plane
Adult: 13+ $51.75 $69.00 $17.25
Child: 7-12 $25.50 $36.00 $10.50
Audubon Experience-LA
Adult : $37.75 $44.95 $7.20
Senior: $32.00 $39.09 $7.09
Child: $29.50 $36.00 $6.50
Audubon Insectarium
Adult : $18.50 $22.95 $4.45
Senior: $16.25 $19.95 $3.70
Child: $14.75 $17.95 $3.20
Audubon Zoo
Adult : $18.50 $22.95 $4.45
Senior: $16.25 $19.95 $3.70
Child: $14.75 $17.95 $3.20
Dollywood-1Day
Adult: 10-61 $60.50 $88.70 $28.20
Senior: 62+ $53.00 $77.45 $24.45
Children: 4-9 $53.00 $77.45 $24.45

City Passes for Boston* Chicago* Dallas* Houston*

New York * Seattle * San Francisco & Tampa are offered.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES.

Georgia
Attractions
Ticket Type MWR Gate Savings
Price Price

Six Flags-Over Georgia
Combo Season Pass $75.00 $215.17 $140.17
Daily Admission 3+ $47.50 $76.38  $28.88
White Water 3+ $44.25  $52.99 $8.74
Georgia Aquarium
Adult $32.50 $43.15 $10.65
Senior $29.25  $38.83 $9.58
Child: $27.00 $35.58 $7.33
Behind The Seas Tour  $13.00 $16.34 $3.34
Active Duty:- Monday Free Free Free
Only
Zoo Atlanta
Adult: $22.25  $30.48 $8.23
Child $16.75  $21.77 $5.02
Active/Retirees Free Free Free
Atlanta City Pass
Adult: $75.50 $128.00 $52.50
Child (3-12) $61.75 $104.00 $42.25
Fun Spot America of
ATL $23.25 $32.05 $8.80
Adult/Child (3+)
Medieval Times Atl.
Adult: 13+ $41.75 $67.67 $25.92
Child: 3-12 $34.25  $39.72 $5.47

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES.

sIICKETS
S& TRAVEL

Ticket Prices

as of July 21, 2020

Fort Benning MWR

9230 Marne Road
Fort Benning, GA 31905

Next to the Fort Benning Commissary

Phone: 706-626-7644
Fax: 706-626-7647
benning.armymwr. com



Florida Attractions

Ticket Type

Busch Gardens
Adult/Child (3+)

Active Duty + 3 dep.

wavesofhonor.com

Kennedy Space Cnt.

Adult:
Child:

Florida Aquarium
Adult:

Seniors:

Child: 3-11
Gatorland -1Day
Adult:

Child: 3-12

Medieval Times Orl.
Adult: 13+
Child: 3-12

MWR Price Gate Price

$84.00
Free

$47.25
$39.00

$22.25
$20.00
$18.75

$22.75
$15.25

$41.75
$34.25

$104.99
Free

$60.99
$35.25

$30.00
$27.00
$25.00

$31.93
$21.25

$67.67
$39.72

Savings

$20.99
Free

$13.74
$11.29

$7.75
$7.00
$6.25

$16.68
$6.00

$25.92
$5.47

Sandals & Beaches Resorts

Barbados* St. Lucia* Montego Bay
& Bahamas - All Inclusive Resorts

Carnival -

~CFP~

Cruises
Royal Caribbean - Disney

Princess, Cunard—CeIebrlty

All Prices are Subject to Change.
No refunds or exchanges.

Orlando Attractions

Ticket Type

Fun Spot Orl.
Gen. Admin w/ 2nd

Sky Coaster

Blue Man
Adult:
Child:

Wonder Works
Adult:
Child: 4-12/Seniors

Aquatic—1 Day
Adult/Child (3+)

LEGOLAND

1 -Day w/2nd Free
1-Day w/2nd Water-
Free

SeaWorld -1Da
Adult/Child (3+)

Active Duty + 3 dep.

wavesofhonor.com

Sleuths Mystery
Dinner Show

Adult: 12+
Child: (3-11)

(8%

for everyone.,

MWR Price Gate Price  Savings
$43.50 $53.70 $10.20
$21.75 $42.60 $20.85
$46.00 $101.18 $55.18
$26.00 $94.39 $13.94
$19.50 $31.94 $12.44
$15.25 $25.55 $10.30
$60.50 $63.89 $3.39
$63.00 $128.39 $65.39
$78.75 $155.14 $76.39
$85.75 $99.00 $14.24

Free Free Free
$43.50 $70.24 $26.74
$23.75 $32.96 $9.21

Sleut
ery
mner

ﬁﬁ)

All Prices are Subject to Change.
No refunds or exchanges.

sney World

2020 WDW Salute Tickets

Ticket Type

4-Day Hopper
4-Day Hopper+
5-Day Hopper
5-Day Hopper+
6-Day Hopper
6-Day Hopper+
1-Day Theme Park
Adult: 10+

Child: 3-9

1-Day Hopper
Adult: 10+

Child: 3-9
2-Day Hopper
Adult: 10+
Child: 3-9
3-Day Hopper
Adult: 10+
Child: 3-9

4-Day Hopper
Adult: 10+

Child: 3-9

5-Day Hopper
Adult: 10+

Child: 3-9

MWR Price

$265.00
$315.00
$283.00
$333.00
$301.00
$351.00

$120.00
$114.50

$184.75
$179.50

$302.50
$278.75

$384.25
$366.75

$471.75
$452.25

$487.25
$467.75

Gate Price

$282.23
$335.48
$301.40
$354.65
$320.57
$373.82

$169.34
$142.50

$211.94
$209.61

$362.93
$352.55

$490.68
$475.71

$606.88
$588.12

$622.57
$603.24

Disney’s 4 Parks—Magic Kingdom, Epcot,
Hollywood Studios, & Animal Kingdom

Savings

$17.23
$20.48
$18.40
$21.65
$19.57
$22.82

$49.34
$28.21

$27.19
$27.11

$60.43
$73.80

$106.43
$108.96

$135.13
$135.87

$135.32
$135.49

Visit our office for more details or to
special order tickets.

\\ Note: Please order special tickets at

least three weeks prior to your trip to

ensure they arrive in on time. We can
also help you plan and book your

entire Disney World Adventure!

All Prices are Subject to Change.
No refunds or exchanges.

Universal Orlando

Universal Studios, Islands of Adventure

Ticket Type

5 Day 2 Parks

Adults (10+)
Child (3-9)
5 Day 3 Parks

Adults (10+)
Child (3-9)

1-Day Base
ANYTIME

Adults (10+)
Child (3-9)

1-Day Base
VALUE
Adults (10+)
Child (3-9)

1-Day Hopper
ANYTIME

Adults (10+)
Child (3-9)

$208.00
$203.00

$248.00
$243.00

$146.00
$136.00

$121.00
$11600

$195.00
$190.00

MWR Price Ticket Type

2-Day Base

Adults (10+)
Child (3-9)

2-Day Hopper
Adults (10+)
Child (3-9)

3-Day Base

Adults (10+)
Child (3-9)

3-Day Hopper

Adults (10+)
Child (3-9)

MWR Price

$235.75
$225.75

$273.00
$264.00

$303.50
$293.75

$323.50
$314.50

Universal’s Military pro-
motional tickets are valid
until December 31,
2020.

MWR Tickets and Travel is your one stop shop
for all of your vacation planning needs. We
book cruises, trips, and tours at discounted

Walt Disney’s Military Promotional

Tickets are valid from 1/1/2020 —

12/15/2020. Eligible customers may
purchase a total of (6) six tickets, per

Military household, unless dual Military.

All Prices are Subject to Change.
No refunds or exchanges.



