Attractions			Attractions				
Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings	Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Medieval Times - TX				Graceland			
Adult: 13+	\$41.75	\$65.98	\$24.23	Elvis VIP + Plane	\$80.50	\$108.50	\$28.00
Child: 3-12	\$34.25	\$40.00	\$5.75	Adults/Children 7+			
Medieval Times - SC				Elvis Exp. +Plane			
Adult: 13+	\$45.75	\$69.07	\$23.32	Adult: 13+	\$51.75	\$69.00	\$17.25
Child: 3-12	\$30.00	\$31.56	\$1.56	Child: 7-12	\$25.50	\$36.00	\$10.50
Wonder Works-SC				Audubon Experience-LA			
Adult:	\$19.50	\$30.09	\$10.59	Adult :	\$37.75	\$44.95	\$7.20
Child: 4-12/Seniors	\$15.25	\$19.34	\$4.09	Senior:	\$32.00	\$39.09	\$7.09
Universal Hollywood-CA				Child:	\$29.50	\$36.00	\$6.50
1-Day Pass:	\$103.75	\$139.00	\$35.25	Audubon Insectarium			
Annual Pass	\$126.75	\$199.00	\$72.25	Adult :	\$18.50	\$22.95	\$4.45
				Senior:	\$16.25	\$19.95	\$3.70
Disneyland -CA				Child:	\$14.75	\$17.95	\$3.20
3-Day Military Promo	\$181.25	\$184.00	\$2.75	Audubon Zoo			
4-Day Military Promo	\$200.50	\$204.00	\$3.00	Adult :	\$18.50	\$22.95	\$4.45
<u>1-Day Base</u>				Senior:	\$16.25	\$19.95	\$3.70
Adult:	\$104.00	\$149.00	\$45.00	Child:	\$14.75	\$17.95	\$3.20
Child:	\$98.00	\$141.00	\$43.00	Dollywood-1Day			
<u>1-Day Hopper</u>				Adult: 10-61	\$60.50	\$88.70	\$28.20
Adult:	\$154.00	\$199.00	\$45.00	Senior: 62+	\$53.00	\$77.45	\$24.45
Child	\$148.00	\$191.00	\$43.00	Children: 4-9	\$53.00	\$77.45	\$24.45

City Passes for Boston* Chicago* Dallas* Houston*

New York * Seattle * San Francisco & Tampa are offered.

TRAVEL

Tennessee ~I ouisiana ~Georgia

MWR Tickets and Travel Offers

Texas ~ California ~South Carolina

Local, Regional and National Discounted Attraction Tickets

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. NO REFUNDS OR EXCAHNGES.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES.

Georgia Attractions

Autouons					
Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings		
Six Flags-Over Georgia					
Combo Season Pass	\$75.00	\$215.17	\$140.17		
Daily Admission 3+	\$47.50	\$76.38	\$28.88		
White Water 3+	\$44.25	\$52.99	\$8.74		
Georgia Aquarium					
Adult	\$32.50	\$43.15	\$10.65		
Senior	\$29.25	\$38.83	\$9.58		
Child:	\$27.00	\$35.58	\$7.33		
Behind The Seas Tour	\$13.00	\$16.34	\$3.34		
Active Duty:- Monday	Free	Free	Free		
Only					

Zoo Atlanta Adult: \$22.25 \$30.48 \$8.23 Child \$16.75 \$21.77 \$5.02 Active/Retirees Free Free Free Atlanta City Pass \$52.50 Adult: \$75.50 \$128.00 Child (3-12) \$61.75 \$104.00 \$42.25

Fun Spot America of			
ATL	\$23.25	\$32.05	\$8.80
Adult/Child (3+)			

Medieval Times Atl.

Adult:

Child:

13+	\$41.75	\$67.67	\$25.92
3-12	\$34.25	\$39.72	\$5.47

TICKETS

Ticket Prices

as of July 21, 2020

Fort Benning MWR



9230 Marne Road Fort Benning, GA 31905

Next to the Fort Benning Commissary

Phone: 706-626-7644 Fax: 706-626-7647 benning.armymwr. com

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES.

Florida Attractions

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Busch Gardens			
Adult/Child (3+)	\$84.00	\$104.99	\$20.99
Active Duty + 3 dep.	Free	Free	Free
wavesofhonor.com			
Kennedy Space Cnt.			
Adult:	\$47.25	\$60.99	\$13.74
Child:	\$39.00	\$35.25	\$11.29
<u>Florida Aquarium</u>			
Adult:	\$22.25	\$30.00	\$7.75
Seniors:	\$20.00	\$27.00	\$7.00
Child: 3-11	\$18.75	\$25.00	\$6.25
<u>Gatorland –1Day</u>			
Adult:	\$22.75	\$31.93	\$16.68
Child: 3-12	\$15.25	\$21.25	\$6.00
Medieval Times Orl.			
Adult: 13+	\$41.75	\$67.67	\$25.92
Child: 3-12	\$34.25	\$39.72	\$5.47

Sandals & Beaches Resorts

Barbados* St. Lucia* Montego Bay & Bahamas - All Inclusive Resorts ~CFP~

Cruises Carnival - Royal Caribbean - Disney Princess, Cunard–Celebrity



All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.

Orlando Attractions



MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
\$43.50	\$53.70	\$10.20
\$21.75	\$42.60	\$20.85
\$46.00	\$101.18	\$55.18
\$26.00	\$94.39	\$13.94
\$19.50	\$31.94	\$12.44
\$15.25	\$25.55	\$10.30
\$60.50	\$63.89	\$3.39
\$63.00	\$128.39	\$65.39
\$78.75	\$155.14	\$76.39
\$85.75	\$99.00	\$14.24
Free	Free	Free
	\$43.50 \$21.75 \$46.00 \$26.00 \$19.50 \$15.25 \$60.50 \$63.00 \$78.75 \$85.75	\$43.50 \$53.70 \$21.75 \$42.60 \$46.00 \$101.18 \$26.00 \$94.39 \$19.50 \$31.94 \$15.25 \$25.55 \$60.50 \$63.89 \$63.00 \$128.39 \$78.75 \$155.14 \$85.75 \$99.00

Sleuths Mystery **Dinner Show**

Adult: 12+

Child: (3-11)

\$43.50	\$70.24	\$26.74
\$23.75	\$32.96	\$9.21



All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.



Ďisney's 4 Parks–Magic Kingdom, Epcot, Hollywood Studios, & Animal Kingdom

2020 WDW Salute Tickets

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
4-Day Hopper	\$265.00	\$282.23	\$17.23
4-Day Hopper+	\$315.00	\$335.48	\$20.48
5-Day Hopper	\$283.00	\$301.40	\$18.40
5-Day Hopper+	\$333.00	\$354.65	\$21.65
6-Day Hopper	\$301.00	\$320.57	\$19.57
6-Day Hopper+	\$351.00	\$373.82	\$22.82
<u>1-Day Theme Park</u>			
Adult: 10+	\$120.00	\$169.34	\$49.34
Child: 3-9	\$114.50	\$142.50	\$28.21
<u>1-Day Hopper</u>			
Adult: 10+	\$184.75	\$211.94	\$27.19
Child: 3-9	\$179.50	\$209.61	\$27.11
2-Day Hopper			
Adult: 10+	\$302.50	\$362.93	\$60.43
Child: 3-9	\$278.75	\$352.55	\$73.80
<u>3-Day Hopper</u>			
Adult: 10+	\$384.25	\$490.68	\$106.43
Child: 3-9	\$366.75	\$475.71	\$108.96
<u>4-Day Hopper</u>			
Adult: 10+	\$471.75	\$606.88	\$135.13
Child: 3-9	\$452.25	\$588.12	\$135.87
<u>5-Day Hopper</u>			
Adult: 10+	\$487.25	\$622.57	\$135.32
Child: 3-9	\$467.75	\$603.24	\$135.49

Visit our office for more details or to special order tickets.



All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.

Universal Orlando

Universal Studios. Islands of Adventure

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Ticket Type	MWR Price
<u>5 Day 2 Parks</u>		<u>2-Day Base</u>	
Adults (10+) Child (3-9) <u>5 Day 3 Parks</u>	\$208.00 \$203.00	Adults (10+) Child (3-9)	\$235.75 \$225.75
Adults (10+) Child (3-9)	\$248.00 \$243.00	2-Day Hopper Adults (10+) Child (3-9)	\$273.00 \$264.00
<u>1-Day Base</u> ANYTIME		<u>3-Day Base</u>	
Adults (10+)	\$146.00	Adults (10+)	\$303.50
Child (3-9)	\$136.00	Child (3-9)	\$293.75
<u>1-Day Base</u> VALUE		<u>3-Day Hopper</u>	
Adults (10+)	\$121.00	Adults (10+)	\$323.50
Child (3-9)	\$11600	Child (3-9)	\$314.50
<u>1-Day Hopper</u> ANYTIME Adults (10+)	\$195.00	Universal's I motional tick until Dece	ets are valid mber 31,

MWR Tickets and Travel is your one stop shop for all of your vacation planning needs. We book cruises, trips, and tours at discounted

\$190.00



Child (3-9)

Walt Disney's Military Promotional Tickets are valid from 1/1/2020 -12/15/2020. Eligible customers may purchase a total of (6) six tickets, per Military household, unless dual Military.

2020.

All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.